Project:

Category
CHASSIS

SHELL

External

Sub Category
Chassis

Axles & Susp

Wheels & Tyres

Hardware

Floor
Walls

Walls Internal
Skin

Cladding
Insertions

Trims & Extras
Entrance Door

Windows
Roof Hatches

Locker Doors
Awnings
Hardware

Table
Tank Guards

BILL OF MATERIALS

Item

Steel

Labour
Suspension
Brake Kit

Studs

Shocks

Powder Coat Black
Kit H/B cable
Rims - alloy 17in
Wheel nuts
Tyres - incl fitting
Tow coupling
Entrance Step
Bumper bar

Mud flaps

Wheel Brace
Rear light towers
Corner caps
Wheel arch

Floor

Wall panel - LHS
Wall panels - RHS
Rear wall
Internal Walls
Gel coat Skin
Cladding ( gas locker, tank guards)
Pultrusion
Trunking
Extrusions - panel
Tread plate
Entrance Door
Door Handle
Windows

Roof Hatch 1
Roof Hatch 2
Locker doors
Awning

Cradle

Centre rafter
Lifestyle Table
Tank guards Fold

Detail

Supplier

Supplier part #

No.
Reqd

S ex gst ea

Forecast
Mass
Actual In Item
Sexgst total Freight] Kgs

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Trims
Decals
Other

Components

(not attached)

(to cabinets)

Doors internal

Flooring
Furnishings
Cabinetry
(attached)
Plywood

Cut and Edge

Appls etc AC
Sound

TV

Bathroom
Kitchen

Fridge
Water Heater

Bathroom hardware 1
Bathroom hardware 2
Bathroom hardware 3
Under bed gas struts
Cutlery tray

Table leg

Table hinge

Internal Doors (2)
Sliding Door

Vinyl planking
Adhesive

Caravan Bed Frame Prince
Mattress

Upholstery 1
Upholstery 2

Plywood

Edge Tape

1mm sheet laminate
5mm plywood

12mm plywood
Cabinetry panels cut & edge
Cabinet Hardware

Pull Out Pantry - Full Height
Pull Out Pantry - Under sink
Mirror

Countertops Composite
AC unit

Music System
Speakers

TV

TV Bracket

AV lead

Bathroom Extractor
Microwave

Cooker

Rangehood

Vent

Fridge

Water Heater

Radio aerial

W/M Front load

Waste Fittings

Satellite TV

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Sanitation

Plumb
(fresh)

Electric
240V

Elec-12v

Gas &
Compliance

Tank

Tanks

Sinks & Shower

Wiring

Switches

Hardware
Battery
Solar
Cable 12v
Ext Lights

Reflectors
Internal lights

AV system

Alarms

Gas Heater

Fan

Tank

Fittings

Shower waste valve
Tanks

Tank Monitor
Water pump

Pump filter

City Water inlet
12mm JG System
Non Return Valve HWS
Shower

Shower Mixer valve
Shower hose kit
Shower Installn
Shower Door
Vanity mixer valve (f/s)
Outside Shower
Kitchen Sink

Sink Tap

Shurflo Filtration kit
Cable 240v

Consumables
Installation

Junction Box 7 way
Conduit Grey

Gas isolation
Solar pack
Cable 12 volt
Roadlights

Entrance Door lights
Ceiling lights
O/H lights
Reading lights
AV wall plates
Cable

Splitter kit

Tv signal test OR
Tv signal test
Smoke Alarm
Gas detector

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Consumables

Specials

OTR pack & Rego

TOTAL PACKAGE COMPLETE

Installation

Gas Compliance decals (5)
Regulator

Gas Components

Gas Bottles

Gas

Fire Safety

Breakaway

Compliance plate
Adhesive 2

Sealant

Roof Sealant

Cable clips, ties, nuts, bolts,screws
Filter

Bike Rack

Certification
Weighbridge

Rego CL

Rev Camera kit

Rev Camera truck part
Extension Lead
Drinking hose w fittings
Grey Hose

check

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.0




